
SAMPLE TIMETABLE SUMMER 2025 
 

Sunday 13th July Monday 14th July Tuesday 15th July Wednesday 16th July Thursday 17th July Friday 18th July Saturday 19th July 

17:00: Students arrive 
17.30-18.30: Tour of 
Sunningdale school 

18:30: Welcome dinner 
 

9:00-12:15: Academic 
workshops 

13:30-17:30:  Movie making 
19:30-20:30: Evening 

Activities 

9:00-12:15: Academic 
workshops 

13:30-17:30:  Outdoor sports 
and activities 

19:30-20:30:  Evening 
Activities 

9:00-17:30: Daytrip to Oxford 
including university colleges, 
botanic gardens, Ashmolean, 
Pitt Rivers, story workshop + 

shopping 
19:30-20:30:  Evening 

Activities 

9:00-12:15: Academic 
workshops 

13:30-15:30:  Academic 
Workshops 

15:30-17:30:  Outdoor sports 
and activities 

19:30-20:30:  Evening 
Activities 

9:00-12:15:  Academic 
workshops 

13:30-17:00:  Bushcraft and 
Camping, setting up camp 

17:00-18:00: Blogging 
18:30: Campfire supper 

Games and activities arranged 
on campus or parents can take 

children out 

Sunday 20th July Monday 21st July Tuesday 22nd July Wednesday 23rd July Thursday 24th July Friday 25th July Saturday 26th July 

Games and activities arranged 
on campus or parents can take 

children out 

9:00-12:15: Academic 
workshops 

13:30-15:30: Archery and 
tennis 

15:50-17:30: Movie 
19:30-20:30:  Evening 

Activities 

9:00-12:15: Academic 
workshops 

13:30-17:30: Treasure hunt, 
other activities 

19:30-20:30:  Evening 
Activities 

9:00-17:30: Daytrip to 
Windsor including Windsor 
castle, the dungeons, secret 

tunnels, treasure hunt, history 
of castles + shopping 
19:30-20:30:  Evening 

Activities 

9:00-12:15: Academic 
workshops 

13:30-17:30: Sustainability, 
Conservation and Wildlife 

19:30-20:30:  Evening 
Activities 

9:00-12:15: Academic 
workshops 

13:30-15:30: formal debate 
and public speaking 

competition 
15:30-17:30:  Activities 

18:30 Outdoor Fun Games 

Games and activities arranged 
on campus or parents can take 

children out 

 
7:00-8:00 Get up (parents can call from 7:30-8:00), 8:00-8:45 Breakfast, 12:15-13:30 Lunch, 17:30-18:30 Social Time (access to computers, telephones, music practice and reading 

rooms; parents can call), 18:30-19:30 Supper, 20:30-21:30 Bed, 21:30 Lights out 
*Provisional timetable 


